HIGH-FLOW and HIGH PRESSURE Regulator
Drop-prevention function Built-in
39
SERIES
FUNCTIONAL SCHEMATIC
BOLT CONTROL TYPE (DR701 SERIES)
This is revision by Jan of 2013
Features

(For SH Type - 12pcs Bolts)
BOLT CONTROL TYPE KNOB CONTROL TYPE
ORDERING INFORMATION
BASIS
SERIES
NUMBER
BODY
MATERIAL
VALVE
SEAT
SELF
VENTING
HIGH
TEMPE-
RATURE
DR702 S P 010 H1NP 2 V
CONTROLLED
PRESSURE
RANGE
INLET
OUTLET
PORTS
INLET
OUTLET
PORTS
SIZE
DR701 =
Bolt Control
DR702 =
Knob
Control
S = STS 316L
200bar (3000psi)
B = BRASS
150bar (1500psi)
SH = STS 316L
420bar (6000psi)
P = Teflon
V = Vespel
010 = 10bar (145psi)
025 = 25bar (362psi)
050 = 50bar (725psi)
070 = 70bar (1000psi)
SH Model Only
150 = 150bar (2100psi)
250 = 250bar (3600psi)
350 = 350bar (5000psi)
NP = NPT
BS = BSP
2 = 3/4
3 = 1
V =
Self-Venting
Optional
H1 = 120 C
H2 = 250 C
H3 = 500 C
Optional
41